PRICE LIST

PASSES
Single Splash Pass $12.00
(Children under 12 months free)

Late Day Pass $5.00

(Last 2 hours of daily operation, subject to cancellation)

Two Day Pass $22.00
(For 2 consecutive days admission)
(Children under 12 months free)

Season Pass $65.00
(All hours, no blackout dates)

Group Sales $10.00
(Minimum 35 persons + $7.50 reservation fee)
(Monday thru Friday only excluding major holidays

Reservation Fee $7.50
PARKING

Regular Rate $10.00

Weekend & Holiday Rate $15.00

SPECIAL PROGRAMS
Junior Guard Program $140.00/week
$300.00/3 weeks

Adult Water Exercise Class $6.00/class
$60.00/12 classes

SHADE RENTAL
Daily Rate $75.00



